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* CC= Color Code, LG Light Grey RAL 7035, BL Black    RAL 9005, customers to define while ordering.
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GENERAL STORAGE
DRAWERS

Logistics Data
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1U 19''  Keyboard and General Storage 
Drawer D=400mm

48
2x

40
5x

88

51
5x

42
5x

10
0

54
5x

42
5x

40
05,5 6 4 26LN-RAF-CEK-2U40-CC

2U 19''  Keyboard and General Storage 
Drawer D=400mm
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3U 19''  Keyboard and General Storage 
Drawer D=400mm
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General purpose storage drawers, could house 
various user manuels, software CDs secure 
way. Additionally can be integrated with 
Keyboard. Adjustable in depth mechanic 
sliding brackets specially designed and formed 
from extruded aluminium material. Supply is in 
RAL 9005 Black and RAL 7035 Light Grey 
colors.  Main Body is from Steel Material, with 
high technology bending strengthening 
accessory, Load capacity 50 kg. 
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